

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
 PROJECT 000N-371, 000P-371, 000N-372 AND 000P-372  
 CAMPBELL, CORSON, DEWEY, EDMUNDS, WALWORTH, AND ZIEBACH COUNTIES  
 PCN: i51l, i51m, i51n, and i51p  
 Engineer's Estimate: \$116,793.75

Bid Opening Date: 03/01/18 - 2:45 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>MID DAKOTA VEG. MGMT</i>		<i>LAKOTA SOURCE</i>		<i>DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC</i>	
				<i>MILLER, SD</i>		<i>OWANKA, SD</i>		<i>ALBERT LEA, MN</i>	
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
910E0009	24D AMINE	750	GAL	\$ 15.36	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 11.57	\$ 8,677.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,000.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	14275	OZ	\$ 2.48	\$ 35,402.00	\$ 2.71	\$ 38,685.25	\$ 2.43	\$ 34,688.25
0910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	1250	HOUR	\$ 26.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 40,625.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 62,500.00
910E1060	LABOR	1250	HOUR	\$ 26.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 105,000.00
		<b>Total</b>			\$ 111,922.00		\$ 125,487.75		\$ 214,188.25